MARRIOTT VACATION CLUB"

South Lake Tahoe, California

MARRIOTT’S TIMBER LODGE"

2026 DAY" UNIT TYPE
STUDIO 1-BDRM | 2-BDRM | 3-BDRM

Jon 3-Jon 30 Jah 9-Jan 29 Fri-Sat 475 650 1,050 1,300
Apr 4-Apr 17 Apr 3-Apr 16
Jul TAug 21 Jul10-AUG 20 Sun-Thu 200 275 425 525
bec5-becis Deca-Decl? | myiweek 1950 2675 4,225 5205
Fri-Sat 575 800 1,250 1,600
Jan 31-Feb 13 Jan 30-Feb 12
Feb 21-Apr 3 Felb 20-Apr 2 Sun-Thu 225 325 500 650
Full Week 2275 3,225 5,000 6,450
Fri-Sat 250 375 575 725
Apr 18-Jun 5 Apr 17-Jun 4
Oct 10-Nov 20 Oct9-Novio | Sun-Thu 109 159 & —
Full Week 1,000 1,500 2275 2950 kI
Fri-Sat 375 525 800 1,000 F
Jun 6-Jul 3 Jun 5-Jul 2 Vo
AUG 22-0Ct 9 AUG 21-OCt & Sun-Thu 150 225 325 400 q.jiu
Full Week 1,500 2175 3,225 4,000 i A
LR A
b
HOLIDAY WEEKS A

Presidents Day'
Feb 14-Feb 20

Independence Day'
Jul 4-Jul 10
Thanksgiving'
Nov 21-Nov 27

Thanksgiving'
Nov 28-Dec 4

Christmas'
Dec 19-Dec 25

New Year’s Eve/Day’
Dec 26-Jan 1

Presidents Day'
Feb 13-Feb 19

Independence Day'
Jul 3-Jul 9
Thanksgiving'
Nov 20-Nov 26
Thanksgiving'
Nov 27-Dec 3

Christmas'
Dec 18-Dec 24

New Year’s Eve/Day’
Dec 25-Dec 31

Full Week

Full Week

Full Week

Full Week

Full Week

Full Week

*All Club Points listed are per night unless noted as Full Week.

'During certain holiday weeks, nightly points values will vary depending on the day of the week on which the holiday falls. Please visit marriottvacationclub.com to view nightly Club Points values for those

holiday weeks.

'For dates/weeks with a December—January overlap, usage ends in subsequent year.

2,675

2.275

1,000

1950

3,000

3,725

3,675

3,225

1,500

2,675

3,950

5,225

5,675

5,000

2,275

4,225

6,675

8,175

10,000

6,450

2950

5,225

12,000

13,000

=
.

43



