

# South Lake Tahoe, California

## MARRIOTT'S TIMBER LODGE\*

2025	2026	DAY*	UNIT TYPE			
			STUDIO	1-BDRM	2-BDRM	3-BDRM
Jan 3–Jan 30 Apr 4–Apr 17 Jul 11–Aug 21 Dec 5–Dec 18	Jan 2–Jan 29 Apr 3–Apr 16 Jul 10–Aug 20 Dec 4–Dec 17	Fri–Sat	475	650	1,050	1,300
		Sun–Thu	200	275	425	525
		Full Week	1,950	2,675	4,225	5,225
Jan 31–Feb 13 Feb 21–Apr 3	Jan 30–Feb 12 Feb 20–Apr 2	Fri–Sat	575	800	1,250	1,600
		Sun–Thu	225	325	500	650
		Full Week	2,275	3,225	5,000	6,450
Apr 18–Jun 5 Oct 10–Nov 20	Apr 17–Jun 4 Oct 9–Nov 19	Fri–Sat	250	375	575	725
		Sun–Thu	100	150	225	300
		Full Week	1,000	1,500	2,275	2,950
Jun 6–Jul 3 Aug 22–Oct 9	Jun 5–Jul 2 Aug 21–Oct 8	Fri–Sat	375	525	800	1,000
		Sun–Thu	150	225	325	400
		Full Week	1,500	2,175	3,225	4,000
HOLIDAY WEEKS						
<b>Presidents Day<sup>1</sup></b> Feb 14–Feb 20	<b>Presidents Day<sup>1</sup></b> Feb 13–Feb 19	Full Week	2,675	3,675	5,675	10,000
<b>Independence Day<sup>1</sup></b> Jul 4–Jul 10	<b>Independence Day<sup>1</sup></b> Jul 3–Jul 9	Full Week	2,275	3,225	5,000	6,450
<b>Thanksgiving<sup>1</sup></b> Nov 21–Nov 27	<b>Thanksgiving<sup>1</sup></b> Nov 20–Nov 26	Full Week	1,000	1,500	2,275	2,950
<b>Thanksgiving<sup>1</sup></b> Nov 28–Dec 4	<b>Thanksgiving<sup>1</sup></b> Nov 27–Dec 3	Full Week	1,950	2,675	4,225	5,225
<b>Christmas<sup>1</sup></b> Dec 19–Dec 25	<b>Christmas<sup>1</sup></b> Dec 18–Dec 24	Full Week	3,000	3,950	6,675	12,000
<b>New Year's Eve/Day<sup>1</sup></b> Dec 26–Jan 1	<b>New Year's Eve/Day<sup>1</sup></b> Dec 25–Dec 31	Full Week	3,725	5,225	8,175	13,000

\*All Club Points listed are per night unless noted as Full Week.

<sup>1</sup>During certain holiday weeks, nightly points values will vary depending on the day of the week on which the holiday falls. Please visit [marriottvacationclub.com](http://marriottvacationclub.com) to view nightly Club Points values for those holiday weeks.

<sup>2</sup>For dates/weeks with a December–January overlap, usage ends in subsequent year.

